

Certificate of Conformity

Polypropylene FIBC's Designated "Food Grade" & supplied by;



JMJ Bulk Packaging Ltd

Are suitable for all dry foods, when stored in a dry cool covered area. Suitability may extended to include wet, aqueous aqueous and fatty foods with the specification of an appropriate liner, conform to the Food Safety Act 1990 and subordinate legislation concerned with food packaging and materials and articles for food contact uses i.e. Food Regulations 2007 & Plastics in Contact with (No2) Regulation 2023/ 2006 & their subsequent amendments, EC Directive 1935/2004 on materials and articles intended to come into contact with food, EEC directive 2002/72/EEC implemented in the Plastic Materials and the Packaging Essential Requirements Regulations 2003, EC Regulation 10/2011 (SGS migration test ref: PN:HL:3490002890-1 available on request) and Comply with the US Food, Drug and Cosmetic regulation of the United States of America as set out in the Code of Federal Regulations of the US Food and Drug Administration (FDA), under 21 CFR.

On behalf of the company by the
Managing Director:



5th January 2022